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First Unit of 15 minutes

Remaining Units of 15 minutes

Maximum daily

Additional for each 24 h or fraction

Loss of ticket (minimum value)

Period of exemption for drop off and pickup of pax

COUNTER

0,80  

0,80  

18,50  

7,00  

-

10 minutes (*)

0,70  

0,70  

12,00  

4,00  

-

-

0,90  

0,90 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

P1
-

Counter

P2
-

Counter

P Bus
BUS T/Shuttles

-

P6 RAC
Without facilities

-

Car Park
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.(*) - Only for the first 2 entries in a 24-hour period.
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Public

Staff Ind

Cost of issuing permit and pre-paid cards

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

PERMITS

Euros VAT Incl.(*) - Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, in a Pool regime.

P1
-

Counter

P2
-

Counter

P4
-

Permits

P6
-

Permits

P Bus
BUS T/Shuttles

-

Car Park
Segment
Charge

-

-

-

470,00  

-

-

-

-

12,50  

65,00  

160,00  

245,00  

370,00  

19,50  

51,00  

92,00  

164,00

12,50  

-

-

-

-

19,50 (*)

51,00 (*)

92,00 (*)

164,00 (*)

12,50

60,00

155,00

240,00

365,00

19,50

51,00

92,00

164,00

12,50

115,00  

345,00  

690,00  

1 380,00 

-

-

-

-

12,50
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34,00  

102,00  

204,00  

408,00  

1,00  

15 200,00  

1,00  

12,50  

9,00  

1,00 

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min.

Anual

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min.

0 - 45  Minutes - this sum is divided into 2 payments of 4.50 (pickup and return)

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min.

P6 RAC
Sin instalaciones

-

Vehicles 

Shuttle

Cost of issuing Permit card

Vehicles 

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
PERMITS

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
USING A TICKET (VEHICLES ONLY)

Car Park
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.
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15% 15% 15% 15%% increase over the maximum daily charged

EVENTS

Euros VAT Incl.

P1
-

Counter

P2
-

Counter

P Bus
BUS T/Shuttles

-

P6 RAC
Without facilities

-

Car Park
Segment
Charge


